
6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

APP  0  0  1  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,652  25,246  19,355  18,885  18,013  100,151

Fap  1  1  0  1  1  4

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

FWP  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  30  48  26  31  22  157

I  64  88  127  151  153  583

Idf  20  18  38  25  22  123

Idp  627  579  731  706  719  3,362

Int  1,454  2,382  2,653  2,483  2,542  11,514

Lib  58  154  98  59  74  443

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,997  13,715  9,793  8,563  7,764  47,832

Nrs  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  30  47  35  34  33  179

Rep  18,881  31,532  21,858  19,340  17,877  109,488

SPA  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  3  6  6  2  2  19

Swp  1  3  2  2  5  13

Unk  31  69  16  25  20  161

Vet  6  12  8  12  12  50

District Number

Party

1



6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Total  47,871  73,915  54,756  50,330  47,273  274,145
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  978  560  381  141  490  695  839  357

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idp  17  20  12  8  34  14  13  7

Int  64  52  37  25  97  77  92  16

Lib  8  4  5  0  1  6  8  1

Npa  637  317  187  87  274  484  500  219

Ref  2  2  2  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,120  683  423  261  914  1,235  1,081  331

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  5  3  1  0  1  1  2  3

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,836  1,643  1,052  522  1,813  2,514  2,538  936

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 536  337  353  535  346  288  71  99  90  248  253

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1  0  0  1

 7  16  9  24  23  10  3  3  1  6  13

 59  30  39  111  27  27  2  6  5  13  14

 1  3  1  0  2  1  1  2  0  1  0

 320  206  134  289  191  174  32  50  40  149  173

 0  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

 820  605  466  1,005  537  455  69  107  81  330  317

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2  1  0  0  2  2  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,748  1,199  1,005  1,967  1,132  958  179  268  217  750  772



20 24 25 26 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 173  68  40  73  80  624  8,655

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  1  4

 0  0  0  1  0  1  9

 6  7  2  2  9  5  271

 14  1  5  6  12  61  892

 0  0  0  1  0  4  50

 67  42  26  53  63  297  5,011

 0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 182  109  104  126  136  913  12,410

 0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  28

 0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 442  227  177  263  300  1,907  27,365



6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  3  2  5

Apf  1  0  1

APP  4  3  7

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  9  3  12

Cpf  8  5  13

Dem  52,605  47,546  100,151

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  4  10

FWP  1  0  1

Gre  89  68  157

I  211  372  583

Idf  50  73  123

Idp  1,523  1,839  3,362

Int  5,096  6,418  11,514

Lib  244  199  443

MOD  1  2  3

Npa  26,257  21,575  47,832

Nrs  1  1  2

Prl  2  0  2

Ref  88  91  179

Rep  62,090  47,398  109,488

SPA  3  4  7

Spf  11  8  19

Swp  4  9  13

Unk  110  51  161

Vet  26  24  50

District Number

Party
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Total  148,449  125,696  274,145

5



6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  2,601  2,731  262  94  680  3,715  10,083

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  3  6  0  1  1  5  16

I  3  9  0  0  7  27  46

Idf  3  4  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  66  100  6  0  31  150  353

Int  151  236  17  2  91  431  928

Lib  10  15  0  0  4  9  38

Npa  879  1,282  108  69  364  1,493  4,195

Ref  3  2  1  0  1  5  12

Rep  2,028  2,952  346  133  781  3,089  9,329

Swp  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

Unk  7  5  0  0  1  4  17

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  5,755  7,350  741  299  1,963  8,934  25,042

District Number

Party
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  1  0  2  0  5

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

APP  0  1  4  0  2  0  7

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  3  1  6  1  12

Cpf  0  0  6  0  7  0  13

Dem  915  20,278  35,041  2,004  41,788  125  100,151

Fap  0  1  1  0  2  0  4

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

FWP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  53  6  71  0  157

I  9  145  297  11  120  1  583

Idf  0  37  41  2  43  0  123

Idp  23  780  1,302  72  1,183  2  3,362

Int  77  2,755  4,717  264  3,696  5  11,514

Lib  7  83  147  9  196  1  443

MOD  0  1  0  1  1  0  3

Npa  428  9,943  15,446  987  20,985  43  47,832

Nrs  1  0  1  0  0  0  2

Prl  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Ref  2  35  64  6  72  0  179

Rep  1,081  22,774  34,533  1,684  49,325  91  109,488

SPA  0  2  3  0  2  0  7

Spf  0  6  4  0  9  0  19

Swp  0  2  7  0  4  0  13

Unk  8  13  48  0  92  0  161

Vet  1  7  28  0  14  0  50

District Number

Party
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Total  2,556  56,892  91,754  5,047  117,627  269  274,145
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  1  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

APP  3  4  0  7

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  6  3  12

Cpf  2  11  0  13

Dem  34,023  59,632  6,496  100,151

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  7  0  10

FWP  0  1  0  1

Gre  53  93  11  157

I  277  287  19  583

Idf  50  69  4  123

Idp  1,309  1,888  165  3,362

Int  4,467  6,648  399  11,514

Lib  150  278  15  443

MOD  2  1  0  3

Npa  15,192  30,235  2,405  47,832

Nrs  0  2  0  2

Prl  0  2  0  2

Ref  62  111  6  179

Rep  30,640  73,056  5,792  109,488

SPA  2  5  0  7

Spf  5  14  0  19

Swp  5  8  0  13

Unk  41  111  9  161

Vet  19  30  1  50

District Number

Party
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Total  86,310  172,506  15,329  274,145
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  752  317  1,069

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  17  9  26

Int  83  18  101

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  348  157  505

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  735  370  1,105

Spf  1  0  1

Vet  7  0  7

Total  1,955  875  2,830

District Number

Party
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  1  2  2  0  0  5

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  1  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  0  1  3  1  12

Cpf  5  3  0  1  4  13

Dem  18,652  25,246  19,355  18,885  18,013  100,151

Fap  1  1  0  1  1  4

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

FWP  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  30  48  26  31  22  157

I  64  88  127  151  153  583

Idf  20  18  38  25  22  123

Idp  627  579  730  707  719  3,362

Int  1,454  2,382  2,653  2,483  2,542  11,514

Lib  58  154  98  59  74  443

MOD  1  0  2  0  0  3

Npa  7,997  13,715  9,792  8,564  7,764  47,832

Nrs  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  2  0  0  0  2

Ref  30  47  35  34  33  179

Rep  18,881  31,532  21,856  19,342  17,877  109,488

SPA  0  1  1  2  3  7

Spf  3  6  6  2  2  19

Swp  1  3  2  2  5  13

Unk  31  69  16  25  20  161

Vet  6  12  8  12  12  50

District Number

Party

12



6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Total  47,871  73,915  54,752  50,334  47,273  274,145
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  2  5

Apf  0  0  1  1

APP  0  3  4  7

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  4  12

Cpf  7  5  1  13

Dem  14,700  49,164  36,287  100,151

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  5  10

FWP  0  0  1  1

Gre  20  71  66  157

I  54  366  163  583

Idf  14  78  31  123

Idp  570  1,867  925  3,362

Int  1,310  6,705  3,499  11,514

Lib  59  200  184  443

MOD  1  2  0  3

Npa  6,743  22,526  18,563  47,832

Nrs  0  1  1  2

Prl  0  0  2  2

Ref  31  98  50  179

Rep  15,325  50,749  43,414  109,488

SPA  1  4  2  7

Spf  4  6  9  19

Swp  2  9  2  13

Unk  25  50  86  161

Vet  6  25  19  50

District Number

Party
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6/29/2007 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:56 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Total  38,879  131,939  103,327  274,145
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